



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
CONTC No.1767 of 2025

Bijayalaxmi Panda

.....

Petitioner

Represented by Adv. -
Susanta Kumar Baral

-versus-

Santosh Kumar Sahu, OAS

.....

Opposite Parties

Represented by Adv. –

Mr. G. Mohanty, SC

CORAM:
MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA

ORDER
09.04.2026

Order No.

04. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.

2. As per the submissions of the learned counsels of both the sides, this CONTC is dropped being disposed of, in view of the compliance made by the Tahasildar, Digapahandi to the directions given by this Court in WP(C) No.6507 of 2025.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)
Judge

Rati Ranjan